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406
390
397
482

133
291
119
234
97
23
423
292
63
151
33
431
274
109

95

37
197
79
222
160
42
346
260
362
389
67
96
165
207
332
189
56
31
342
38
105
396
269
255
120
433
409
305
242
230
89

EmifeTo

MNAMAAE=IOY
XHPAX
TZANABAPAZ
KAAATMOAHZ
LASSOUED
KANEAAOMOYAOX
MNANATCEQPTIOY
OEOXAPHX
MHAOIMNOYAOZ
APOYTZAZ
AAE=OINOYAOZ
POKOINANOZ
NAMAAHMATOY
FEQPIOYAAKHZ
KAPZIQTHZ
APBANITHZ
MANTZABPAKOZ
=ZYNAPAIZTOZ
ZOPMMNAZ

AOYPOZ

AZHMAKOMNOYAOZ
KQTXIAKOZ
AEAHZTAGHZ
MANABHZ
KOAANIAZ
BAPENAZ
STE®ANOIOYAOZ
NEBPOYZ
TOYMNAZ
XEINAKHZ
F'KOKAX
APITZAZ
KOAYMMIPHZ
AEMMNEZHZ
>KPOTMOAIGAZ
KYPIAKOYAHX
FTAANOTAYPOZ
AMNOKHZ
ITAPOAL
AZHMAKOIMNOYAOX
ZEMATOX
TXAN\OZ
=APXAKOX
MMENEXOYTZOX
OHBAIOX
PAQKAS
TEKNOX
METPOMOYAOZ
MOYZEAIMHZ
MAYPOTIIANNHX
AHMHTPIOY

Ovopua

AAE=HX
BAZINHZ
MNAYAOZ
FEQPT10Z
MOULDI
IOANNHZ
FEQPIIOz
MANATIQTHX
MAKHZ
NIKOX
MIXAAHZ
ANAPEAY
EYTENIA
ZOTHPHZ
ABGANAZIOZ
MANATIQTHX
HAIAZ
EMMANOYHA
MIKE

KQONZTANTINOZ

ABGANAZIOZ
BAZIAEIOZ
KQONZTANTINOZ
FEQPT10Z
MAPINOZ
XAPHX
XAPANAMIMOZ
MOYPATI
STEAIOZ
PQTIOZ
NIKOAAOX
IOANNHZ
MANATIQTHX
EYAITEAOX
MNANTEAHX
rQProz
rQProz
XPHZTOXZ
rQProz
KONZTANTINOX
ANTQNHX
KONZTANTINOX
AHMHTPHZ
EYAITEAOX
AHMHTPIOZ
AGANAZIOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
NIKOX
BAZIAHZ
MANATIQTHX
EYAITEAOX

Opada

ZYAN.APOMEQN BOAOY
FAZ INZOZ
E®YPAIOI QKYTMNOAEZ

NEMEA
IKAPOZ Running
AMZ AMOAAQN AYT. ATTIKHX
RUNNING TEAM LIEMERS
KOPIN®OZ
ATTOAWYV AuTIKNG ATTIKNG
KIATO
MY RUNNER GR
MNOZEIAQN AOYTPAKIOY
KPHNEZ KOPINGIAZ
E®YPAIOI QKYTOAEX
AGHNOAQPOX O AIFIEYZ
APOMEIZ APTOAIAAZ
KOPIN®GOZ

MOAITIZTIKOZ XYAAOI Oz APXAIQON KAEQNQON O

POKAZ
MPOEAPIKH ®POYPA
E®YPAIOI QKYMNOAEZ

ANE=APTHTOZX
APOMEIX ZAXAPQX
KOPINGIAKOZ .0
ANE=APTHTOZX
ATToAwWV AuTIKNG ATTIKNG

ATEYZ A. X. APTOAIAOZ
ANE=APTHTOZX
ATTOAWV.OUT.ATTIKNG
D.R.T.
AMOAAQN AYT. ATTIKHZ
Al AOHNAIOI APOMEIX
ATEYZ APIOx
KPHTQN AFAAKIXTHZ
E®.QKYTMOAEX
NEAOMAZ NATPQON
A.Z.ATEYZ APTOAIAOX
E®PYPAIOI QKYMNOAEZ
APIrox

ZAY AOHNQON
ANE=APTHTOZX
NOYTPAKI

ZAY MEIPAIA
ATEYZ A.Z. APTOAIAAY
IGOUMENITSA
MAPAGONOAPOMOI APOMEIX APTOAIAOZ
ATEYZ AX APTOAIAAZ

®UAo

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Xpoévog

0:46:13
0:46:20
0:46:48
0:47:19
0:48:24
0:49:03
0:49:28
0:49:32
0:49:41
0:49:59
0:50:38
0:50:55
0:51:20
0:52:24
0:52:29
0:52:33
0:53:08
0:53:10
0:53:18

0:53:20

0:53:34
0:53:43
0:53:58
0:54:25
0:54:39
0:55:01
0:55:01
0:55:25
0:55:30
0:56:35
0:56:43
0:56:47
0:56:48
0:56:51
0:57:01
0:57:02
0:57:03
0:57:13
0:57:17
0:57:27
0:57:47
0:57:51
0:57:56
0:58:00
0:58:18
0:58:20
0:58:26
0:58:27
0:58:29
0:58:54
0:58:58
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52 51
53 52
54 2

55 53
56 54
57 55
58 3

59 4

60 56
61 57
62 58
63 59
64 60
65 61
66 62
67 63
68 64
69 65
70 5

71 66
72 67
73 68
74 69
75 70
76 71
77 6

78 72
79 73
80 74
81 7

82 75
83 76
84 77
85 78
86 79
87 80
88 81
89 8

90 82
91 83
92 84
93 85
94 86
95 87
96 9

97 88
98 89
99 90
100 91
101 92
102 93

103 94

Oéon

8
29
30
31

9

32
10
33
34

35
36
37

11
38

39
12
40

10

10
41
1
13
42
12
43
14
15
44

16
17
18

19
20
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

353
41
212
313
337
17
110
210
195
43
263
220
121
153
225
265
162
322
371
59
329
177
147
10
113
385
85
378
404
47
24

EmifeTo

BAZIANOMNOYAOX
MANOIMOYAOZ
KAHZAPH
KOPQONIQTHX
MOxXOz
STAMATAKHZ
BAPBITZIQTH
TZIPOY
NTOMALIS
TPANTAAOX
OATAX
MIXAAOMOYAOZ
EYAITEAATOZ
TXArKAHX
KOYTZOYKOZ
TRINIDAD
KAIPOYZ
KANATAZ
AEAHKOYPA
KOYMANAKOX
BEPIHX
TEMMEAHZ
BAPENAZ
AONTOX
MOAYKAPMIAHX
ZNyYPOY
AAAMOZ
ZOHY
NAHZ
KQZTIAQY
BAZIAEIOY
NIKOAOMOYAOZ
MAKPIAHZ
IEPONYMAKHZ
KATZHPIZ
MANTZOYPANHXZ
NTAAIANHZ
KOAOBOY
POYZZHZ
TXAKIPHZ
FAZMAPHZ
SKAHPHZ
KOYPHX
KAPOYNTZOZ
PALACPAC
HAIAAHY
AOYNOZ
AHMAZ
PINHZ
TZABENAZ
BAAXOAHMHTPHZ
ANE=OIOYAOZ

Ovopua

AHMHTPIOZ
NIKOX
MATA
BAAXHZ
IQANNHZ
THAEMAXOZXZ
MAPIA
MAPIA

KONSTANTINOS

MANATIQTHX
IQANNHZ
AGANAZIOZ
TZANHXZ
EMMANOYHA
MANATIQTHX
JULIUS
ANTQNHX
NIKOAAOX
IPIX
BAZIANHZ
PQTHZ
IOANNHZ
AITEAOZ
STAYPOX
MANATIQTHX
EAMIAA
NIKOAAOX
MIXAAHZ
KQXTAZ
STEANA
EYAITEAOX
EYAITEAOX
ANAZTAZIOX
KYPIAKOZ
KQXTAZ
XPIZTIANOZ
MNETPOX
ANTQNIA
rQProz
FEQPT10Z
EYFENIOZ
XPHZTOXZ
XAPANAMIMOZ
STEDANOX
HAIDEE
MIXAAHZ
MANATIQTHX
FMANNHZ
XPHXTOX
rQProz
AHMHTPHZ
XAPANAMIMOZ

Opada

AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ DIAIATPON
NEMEA
ANE=APTHTH
E®YPAIOI OKYTIOAEX
AMX TEAMHZX0X
KOPINOOX
A.O MEAQY MATPQN
NEAOMAZ NATPQON
KOUTSA KOUTSA
EYKAHZ
ATEYXZ A.Z. APTOAIAAX

MOTOR OIL RUNNING TEAM
MOTOR OIL RUNNING TEAM

PILIPINAS RUNNING TEAM GREECE

EDPYPAIOOI QKYMOAEX

2AY MEZZHNIAZ
KOPINOOZ

Z.AY.MEZZHNIAX

IAION
AMNZ AOGHNAIOI APOMEIX
MAPAG©QONOAPOMOI APOMEIX APITOAIAAY
E®YPAIOI

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APOMEIZ APITOAIAAY
ANE=APTHTOZ
ZAYA
MOTOR OIL RUNNING TEAM
NAYTIAIO

NAYTAIO
ZTapTIdTeg Apoueic
Dimdalam
>AYA AOGHNQN
AMNZ AOGHNAIOI APOMEIX
MAPAGQONOAPOMOI APOMEIZ APTONIAOZ
E®YPAIOI OKYTNOAEX

PRTG
ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APIOAIAAZ
Korinthos

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APOMEIZ APITOAIAAX
AGHNA

®UAo

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Xpoévog

0:59:03
0:59:10
0:59:14
0:59:44
0:59:52
1:00:23
1:00:24
1:00:37
1:00:40
1:01:01
1:01:03
1:01:11
1:01:18
1:01:18
1:01:45
1:02:07
1:02:08
1:02:27
1:02:28
1:02:32
1:02:33
1:02:33
1:02:35
1:03:09
1:03:14
1:03:15
1:03:16
1:03:25
1:03:26
1:03:40
1:03:44
1:03:47
1:03:51
1:03:55
1:03:59
1:04:01
1:04:09
1:04:16
1:04:17
1:04:21
1:04:23
1:04:25
1:04:31
1:04:34
1:04:39
1:04:49
1:04:49
1:04:52
1:05:16
1:05:23
1:05:25
1:05:28
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104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

114

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
10
103

104

105
106
1
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
12
114
115
116
117
13
118
14
119
120
121
122
123
124
15
125
126
127
16
128
129
130
131
17
132
133
134
135
136
137

Oéon

11
21
22
5
55
56
13
6
57
58

12

14
15
59
7
60
8
61
16
62
9
23
24
63
64
65
66
67
10
1
17
25
18
12
68
69
26
70
71
72
27
19
73
74
75
13
76
77
14
28
78

413
235
154
430
253
107
412
73
35
249

209

49
277
250
359
298
264
190
348
184
98
14
13
415
52
403
321
279
439
408
112
391
374
324
285
314
168
172
117

393
74
380
11
266
300
136
146
182
320
317

EmifeTo

BITZAZ
MHTZAKOZ
KEAIAHZ
MANANTONIOY
MNATZHZ
ZEPBEAZ
ANAPOYTZOZ
PHIOPIAAHY
APMAOY
MMNAPMMAPHZ

NIAKOX

BAAXOZ
OIKONOMOY
MNAPTZH
TZIMHX
NAMAMIXAHA
NIKOAOMOYAOX

KYPIAKOYAOMNOYAOX

ZTO®OPIAHX
KYMAPIZZHX
EMITPOMNOY
WESTDORP
VAN DER LOUW
NETZETAKHX
BAAXOZ
ANAZTAZIOY
POAH
OXMANOIAQY
ANAMIMPOMNOYAQY
AFTEAOIMOYAOZ
HAIAAH
XHPAX
TZOYKAAIAHZ
SANHE
MNANOYZHX>
MOYAIOY
KOPAKHZ
KOTINHZ
OEOAQPOY
MOLT
MNAAMA
AANAAPAL
POYKHZ
PANES
NTAOYTOBA
MANANTONIOY
KAPATIANNHX
KAPKOYANAZ
KPHTIKOZ
PEMOYNAOZXZ
PAMMOZ

Ovopua

KYPIAKOZ
rQProz
XAPANAMIMOZ
MANATIQTHX
BAZIAEIOZ
ZOTHPHZ
BAZIAEIOZ
ANTQNIOZ
ZYABIA
FEPAXIMOZ

AHMHTPIOZ-
AANEZANAPOZ

BAZIAEIOZ
STAGHZ
AZHMENIA
BAZIAEIOZ
MIXAAHZ
PQTHZ
ANTQNHX
APHX
rQProz
MANATIQTHX
PETRA
DICK
rQProz
MANATIQTHX
IOANNHZ
EYH
OXMAN
MAPIA
KQITAZ
XARALAMPOS
EYZITAOGIOZ
AHMHTPHZ
KYPIAKOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
EAENH
MNETPOX
AMNOXTOAOZ
AHMHTPHZ
KORNELIA
PEPNANTO
STAYPOX
KQONZTANTINOZ
GILBERT
NANTIA
MANATIQTHX
XPHXTOX
KONZTANTINOX
BAZIAHZ
MIXAAHZ
FEQPIIOz

Opada

XAIAAPI

MOTOROIL RUNNING TEAM

TEAMHZZOZ
ATHENS
ANE=APTITOZ

Olive Sea Travel

ANE=APTHTOZX

MAPAG©QONOAPOMOI APOMEIX APITOAIAAY

2AY ArPINIOY

MAPA©QONOAPOMOI APOMEIX APITOAIAAY

ANE=APTHTOZ
ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS
AMNOAANON A A

AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ

AMNZ AOGHNAIOI APOMEIX
ATEYZ A.Z. APTOAIAAY

MAPAGONOAPOMOI APTOAIAAY

>AMMNAZ

ANE=APTHTOZ
ALPHA BANK

ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS

ANE=APTHTOZ

ATHENS
MOZEIAQN AOYTPAKI
TRIPOLH

OPEIBATIKOZ XYAAOI Oz AOYTPAKIOY
AMNZ AOGHNAIOI APOMEIX
AMNZ AGHNAIOI APOMEIX
AMNZ AGHNAIOI APOMEIX

®UAo

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Male

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Xpoévog

1:05:41
1:05:57
1:05:58
1:06:07
1:06:14
1:06:27
1:06:32
1:06:36
1:06:38
1:06:43

1:06:46

1:06:50
1:06:50
1:06:50
1:06:51
1:07:00
1:07:04
1:07:04
1:07:10
1:07:11
1:07:21
1:07:22
1:07:26
1:07:27
1:07:30
1:07:37
1:07:49
1:07:59
1:08:00
1:08:04
1:08:07
1:08:08
1:08:12
1:08:19
1:08:36
1:08:42
1:08:43
1:08:45
1:08:48
1:08:55
1:08:57
1:09:02
1:09:04
1:09:33
1:09:44
1:09:48
1:09:53
1:09:56
1:09:57
1:09:57
1:09:58
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155 138
156 18
157 139
158 140
159 141
160 142
161 143
162 144
163 19
164 20
165 21
166 145
167 146
168 147
169 22
170 148
171 23
172 149
173 150
174 151
175 152
176 153
177 154
178 155
179 156
180 157
181 158
182 24
183 159
184 25
185 160
186 161
187 162
188 163
189 26
190 164
191 165
192 27
193 28
194 166
195 29
196 167
197 168
198 169
199 170
200 30
201 171
202 31
203 172
204 173
205 32

206 174

Oéon

79
80
81
15
82
83
29
30
4
31
84
85
20
86
32
87
88
16
21
13
14
33
15
17
34
35
18
89
36
19
22
90
23
16
91
37
92
93
38
20
94
39
95
24
96
97
98
40
25
41
99
21

400
296
354
436
270
128
70
399
286
80
392
319
231
173
170
331
176
316
76
426
425
424
187
388
228
414
358
350
301
18
115
244
149
223
203
416
141
312
309
93
65
26
308
157
196
155
262
169
185
114
238
104

EmifeTo

TZEPMIMEZX
MAMAZAXAPIOY
TZEBEAEKOZXZ
PAEZZAZ
=ZENOINOYAOZ

KAAOIEPOINOYAOZ

FTOPANITHX
MANAPITHZ
MNANTAZH
AEMEPOYTH

XPYZANGAKOIMNOYAOY

PEMMAZ
MAYPOEIAHZ
KOYKOYAETZOZ
KOPOAH
SKOYOPHX
KOYPH
MPOYZINOYAHZ
AEAOYZHX
MOYTZAZ
NINEPOX
NINEPOX
KYPIAKOINOYAOZ
XATZHAIAZ
MAXTPOAHMOX
KAANIAL
TZIMHX
ZQOTHPOIOYAQY
MNAPQNHX
ABGANAZIOY
HAIAKHZ
MMNAKOIEQPIOz
KAPPAZ
MANABHZ
ANAMIMIPH
KAPKAITEAHZ
KAPANAZTAZHX
MNAEX>A
MIMINH

AIONYZOMNOYAOZ

FKEKA

ANAINQ>TOMOYAOZ

METZINHZ
KIAMOX
KQZTOrMANNHXZ
KE®OKEPH
NIKOAETZEAX
KOPMA
KYMPAIOX
HAIAKHZ
MIXAAEZH
ZETKINOTAOY

Ovopua

AHMHTPIOZ
AMNOXTOAIA
KQXTAZ
IOANNHZ
AHMHTPHZ
rQProz
HAIAZ
MANTEAEHMQON
MNANATIQTA
MAPTAPITA
EYTENIA
ANAPEAY
KQONZTANTINOZ
AHMHTPHZ
EAENH
TAKHZ
OAYMIIA
ANEKOX
ZOTHPHZ
MANATIQTHX
NIKOX
XPHZTOXZ
AHMHTPIOZ
MANATIQTHX
MNANTAZHZ
KQITAZ
ABGANAZIOZ
XPYZA
AHMHTPHZ
EAENH
STAMATHZ
XAPHX
HAIAZ
STAGHX
BAZIAIKH
STEDGANOX
ZTYAIANOZ
NIKH
FQTA
OEO®ANHZ
MAPIA
EYAITEAOX
BAZIAEIOZ
rQProz
ANTQNHX
AHMHTPA
AHMHTPIOZ
E®H
rQProz
MANQAHZ
MAPINA
PIAINMOZ

Opada

MAPAGQONOAPOMOI APTOAIAAY
ATEYZ A%, APTOAIAAY

TA TIAAIOZKYAA RUNNING TEAM
MAAAHNIOI APOMEIZ
MAPAGONOAPOMOI APTOAIAAY
MOZEIAQN AOYTPAKIOYA

KOPIN®GOZ
KOPIN®GOZ
ANE=APTHTOZX
MAPAG/APOM/APTI OAIAAL
APIroxz
APIroxz
E®YPAIOI OKYTNOAEX
ATTOAWV AuTIKNG ATTIKNG

MAPAGONOAPOMOI APTOAIAAY
MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APOMEIZ APITOAIAAY

ANE=APTHTOZX

HAEIOX
ANE=APTHTH

ZAYA

Outdoor Games Running Team

ANE=ZAPTHTOZXZ
Eco runners

KAPATOU RUNNING
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZ
AMNZ AGHNAIOI APOMEIX
LYGIA RUNNERS

ZAY MEZZHNIAZ
E®YPAIOI QKYNOAEX-AYKOI KEXATIOTAOY
ANE=APTHTOZ

KIPRAIOS59
ANE=APTHTOZ
SKYWOMEN RUNNING TEAM
ANE=APTHTOZ

®UAo

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Xpoévog

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1:
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

:10:01
:10:10
11:12
11:12
11:14
111:21
:11:29
:11:29
:11:30
:11:34
11:41
11:41
:11:54
:11:58
:12:01
12:11
:12:13
112:18
:12:28
:12:40
112:41
12:41
112:51
:13:01
:13:01
13:01
:13:02
:13:14
:13:22
113:22
:13:23
:13:42
:13:42
:13:54
:14:01
:14:03
14:17
:14:23
:14:27
:14:29
:14:32
:14:33
:14:46
1156:12
:15:14
:15:20
:15:44
:15:45
:15:48
:15:58
116:11
:16:13
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207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

256
257

175
176
177
178
33
179
180
34
181
35
182
36
183
184
37
38
39
185
186
187
40
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
41
195
196
42
43
44
197
198
45
199
46
200
201
202
203
204
47
205
206
207
208

209
210

Oéon

22
26
100
23
27
24
28
101
102
103
104
17
29
105
42
106
107
25

26
43
27
28
30
31
32
108
109
44
110
45
33
111
34
112
46
113
35
114
36
115
37
18
47
48
29
116
30
49

38
39

237
145
318
398
251
405
336
71
200
294
289
419
418

295
131
386
213
198
186
420
39
30
126
22
218
106
148
267
304
402
437
214
372
243
54
325
91
273
401
421
395
55
34
382
75
407
364
256

335
239

EmifeTo

MIXANAZ
KAPBOYNTZHX
PAMNTHX
000z
MNAPTZH
AITEAAKOX
2MYPOMOYAOZ
rOYTH
KQTZIOMOYAOZ
MAMNAAONOYAQY
MNAZINOX
KAPA®INA
KOKOPOMYTHX
DIOGENES
MNANAAONOYAQY
KAMINIQTH

XATZHAGANAZIOY

ANOYBHZ
KQTZIOMOYAOZ
KYPIAZOIMOYAOX
ZQOTHPOI[NOYAQY
BAZAZ
ANTQNOIMOYAOZ
KAAITIANNAKHX
ANEZIOY
MAIZMAZHE
ZEPBAX
KAPMOYZOZ
NTEMA
MEPAXQPITHZ
AKPITIAHZ
HAIAKH
AYKOYPA
TZIKAEIAH
MNAKAZ
BOIIATZAKHZ
>APPH
AIAMANTHZ
=YAIA
NAEBENTHX
FEQPrAPHZ
TXONKAZ
FANANHZ
API'YPOIMNOYAOZ
POKA
AASKANAKHZ
MPONTZOX
TOYDEZIAAHZ
MIMIAAIAZ

ZMYPOIIANNOIOYAO

2
MIXAAHZ

Ovopua

XAPANAMIMOZ
BAZIAEIOZ
MNETPOX
ZTYAIANOZ
AHMHTPA
MANATIQTHX
KQONZTANTINOZ
AITEAIKH
XPHXTOX
EIPHNH
STAYPOZ
MAPINTH
XPHXTOX
DARWIN
PENA
ZTAYPOYAA
IQANNA
IOANNHZ
AHMHTPHZ
ABGANAZIOZ
E®H
NIKOX
ZQOTHPHZ
FANNHZ
AMNOZTOAOZ
FEQPT10Z
OEOAQPOZX
OEOAQPOZ
MAPIANNA
ANAXTAZIOX
IQANNHZ
MAPIAM
XPIZTINA
MAPIZENIA
MNAMMNHZ
KQITAZ
AHMHTPA
KONZTANTINOX
MAPIA
FANNHZ
OANAZHZ
ANAPEAY
MANATIQTHZ
AHMHTPHZ
KATEPINA
FEPAXIMOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
ZOHY
IQANNHZ

AEQNIAAS
AHMHTPHE

Opada

B.A.D
APIrox

EDYPAIOI QKYTOAEX

ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS
ANE=APTHTH

ANE=APTHTOZX

GARCES PILIPINAS RUNNING TEAM GREECE
ANE=APTHTH
AMNZ AGHNAIOI APOMEIX
OPEIBATIKOZ XYAAOI Oz AOYTPAKIOY
ANE=ZAPTHTOZ

AMNOAAQN AYT.ATTIKHX

AGHNA
AGHNA
ZAYT
AlNX AGHNAIOI APOMEIX

ANE=APTHTOZX

ANE=APTHTH
ANE=ZAPTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZX
ATTOAWV AuTIKNG ATTIKNG

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APOMEIZ APITOAIAOZ

ANE=APTHTOZXZ
E®PYPAIOI QKYMNOAEZ
CHIOS Running
ANZ AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ

MAPAGONOAPOMOI APOMEIX APTOAIAOZ
ZANAMINA

®UAo

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Xpoévog
:116:20
:16:23
116:37
:16:43
:16:50
:16:54
1711
1713
117:20
:17:45
117:49
:118:01
:18:05
:18:06
118:11
:18:30
118:33
:18:36
:18:36
:18:43
:18:49
:19:00
:19:00
:19:00
119:15
:19:26
119:29
:19:34
1:19:52
1:20:05
1:20:07
1:20:33
1:20:35
1:20:36
1:20:52
1:21:47
1:22:18
1:22:38
1:22:52
1:22:53
1:22:53
1:22:54
1:22:54
1:23:14
1:23:29
1:23:29
1:23:33
1:23:40
1:23:51

R G (U U U U U U U O UIE U U U UL U UL U U U U GO U G O U G U G

1:24:01

1:24:02
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258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309

211
48
212
213
49
214
50
51
215
216
217
218
219
220
52
53
221
222
54
223
224
225
55
56
226
227
228
229
230
57
231
58
232
59
60
233
234
61
235
236
237
62
238
239
240
241
63
64
65
66
67
68

Oéon

117
6
118
40
50
119
120

123
33
45
57
34
124
58
125
46
126
59
127
128
60
129
35
61
62
36
37
130
131
47
38
63
64
132
39
133
40
48

201
118
60
288
32
124
156
229
150
410
245
339
311
323
64
188
360
368

103
86
122
194
15
81
352
204
367
140
227
315
357
100
280
356

394
152
88
306
179
432
387
219
438
440
381
252
36
101
376
20

EmifeTo

KQT>OlMANNHX
OEOAQPOQOY
FEPOAYMOX
MNANTAZHZ
AMNOZTOAIAOQY
KAZAZ
KEXATIA
MAPIAPITA
KAPPAZ
KOYAAL
MMAKOMANOX
STAOHX
NAAZTHPAZ
ZAIZANAY
FMATPAKOY
KYPIAKOY
TZINIOAHZ
TPIMIMONIAX
MARIE
ZADEIPHX
AHMAZ
KATKAHZ
KQNZTANTINIAOY
ZABALA
AEMEPOYTHX
TAZOMNOYAOX
NAMMNPOY
TPIANTOZ
KAPAMIMOYPOYNHZ
MAPKANTQONH
MNPEAPHX
TZE®PQONH
ZABITZAX
OYZOYNOIAQY
TZEMIMEAIKOX
KPAZOIMOYAAKOX
YAPPOZ
KATEAANOY
AHMHTPIAAHZ
NETPOY
KOYTZOTIIANNHZ
FIANNAKH
XATZHANTQNIOY
MAKPHZ
MAPAIKOZ
PAXIQTHX
PPArKOYAH
MMNAPTZQKA
APZENOINOYAQY
ZATTINA
TYAIFAAA
AIBAZH

Ovopua

STAYPOZ
DANIA
AHMHTPHZ
BAZIANHZ
MAPIA
BAITEAHZ
FEQPTIA
XPIZTINA
XPHXTOX
BAZIAEIOZ
AHMHTPHZ
IOANNHZ
FEQPIIOz
AGANAZIOZ
KATEPINA
ANAXTAZIA -TZOYAH
EPPIKOXZ
MANATIQTHX
ANA
IOANNHZ
MANATIQTHX
KONZTANTINOX
KYPIAKH
JUFELYN
ANTQNIOZ
MANATIQTHX
NIKOAAOX
AAE=ANAPOZ
ANAZTAZIOX
KYPIAKH
NIKOAAOX
MAPINA
AHMHTPIOZ
XAPIKAEIA
BAITEAHZ
KQITAZ
EMAMEINQNAAZ
POZAANIZA
FEQPriOz
ANTQNIOZ
OEOAQPOZX
EYAITEAIA
AXXINEAZ
MANATIHX
AHMHTPHZ
KONZTANTINOX
ANNA
FAYKEPIA
ZODIA
MAPIA
FIANNOYAA
NIKOAETTA

Opada

ATEYZ
TPEXQ ME TO AHMHTPAKH
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZ
SKYWOMEN RUNNING TEAM
ATEYZ A%, APTOAIAAY

MAYPOTIIANNH AFEYZ APTOYZ

ZYANOI Oz ®INQN MPOBATINAZ
ZAY ATPINIOY

ZAY MEZZHNIAZ
SKY WOMEN RUNNING TEAM -XAYE
AMNZ AOGHNAIOI APOMEIX
KOPINGOZ

GARCES PILIPINAS RUNNING TEAM GREECE

MAPAG©QNOAPOMOI APOMEIZ APITOAIAOZ

Pilipinas running team

ANE=APTHTOZ
ZANAMINA

ANZ AOGHNAIOI APOMEIX
AMNZ AGHNAIOI APOMEIX
AMNZ AOGHNAIOI APOMEIX
LYGIA RUNNERS
KOPINOOZ
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZ

APOLLON
AMNZ AGHNAIOI APOMEIX

ANE=APTHTOZ
ZAYA AOHNON

ANE=APTHTOZ
PROTYPO RAFINA FITNESS CLUB

AlNX AGHNAIOI APOMEIX
ZAY AOGHNQON
AMX TEAMHZX0X
Al AOHNAIOI APOMEIX
AlNX AOGHNAIOI APOMEIX

®UAo

Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Xpoévog

1:24:29
1:24:29
1:24:42
1:24:51
1:25:06
1:25:31
1:25:43
1:26:10
1:26:11
1:26:11
1:26:34
1:26:49
1:27:06
1:27:38
1:27:49
1:28:30
1:28:36
1:28:51
1:28:54
1:29:15
1:30:15
1:30:23
1:30:53
1:31:00
1:31:10
1:31:17
1:31:56
1:32:05
1:32:07
1:32:07
1:32:08
1:33:42
1:34:48
1:35:07
1:35:07
1:35:12
1:36:48
1:37:20
1:38:02
1:38:03
1:38:25
1:38:27
1:38:43
1:40:18
1:40:52
1:40:53
1:41:38
1:41:50
1:41:59
1:42:00
1:42:00
1:42:54
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310 242 Y 45 BAZIAOMNOYAOZ AYONHZHX ANE=APTHTOZX Male 1:45:38
311 69 42 434 AHMHTPAKH ANE=ANAPA Female 1:57:18

Bib EmifeTo Ovoua Opada ®UAo  Xpovog



